THE DATASHEET OF
RF3077-000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 10/02/18
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA ® Diodes)
SESD Series Ultra Low Capacitance Diode Arrays

C MC
4C 6C
Part Numbering System
SESD Qxxxx G
DFN Array Package
Package
1103
Directional
U: Unidirectional
Common GND pin
–
SESD product
0402
No of channel
Input Capacitance
0020: 0.20pF (TYP)
Breakdown Voltage
090: 9.0V (TYP)
2: Two Channels
4: Four Channels
U 0020 090x
6: Six Channels
1004
0802
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Marking Ordering Part Number Minimum Order Quantity
SESD0402Q2UG-0020-090 0402 DFN Array I  C RF2946-000 50,000
SESD0802Q4UG-0020-090 0802 DFN Array I  MC  RF3076-000 25,000
SESD1004Q4UG-0020-090 1004 DFN Array I  4C RF3077-000 25,000
SESD1103Q6UG-0020-090 1103 DFN Array I  6C RF3078-000 25,000
1103
0802
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View RF3077-000 on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution